
  

 
CITY OF ROCKFORD 

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

 BID ON:      CHURCH SCHOOL (1419 BLAISDELL ST.) DEMOLITION 
 BID NO:      223-CD-014 
 OPENED:   03/30/23 
 VENDORS NOTIFIED 92 
 

FIRM ADD. 1 APPRENT. EEO’S Cost To Demolish 
Building  
(Leave 

Parking Lot)   

Cost To Remove 
Parking Lot   

Cost To Demolish 
Building And 
Parking Lot 

Removal   

Tonnage (Est) 

N-TRAK GROUP                                        

LOVES PARK, IL                                 Ø 

X X X  
$278,428.00 

 
$45,292.00 

 
$323,720.00 

 
1,800 

NORTHERN ILLINOIS SERVICE 

ROCKFORD, IL 

X X X  
$286,890.00 

 
$48,100.00 

 
$334,990.00 

 

 
2,700 

DORE & ASSOCIATES 

BAY CITY, MI 

X X X  
$468,900.00 

 
$27,300.00 

 
$496,200.00 

 
4,850 

THE MRD GROUP 

W. MILWAUKEE, WI 

X X X  
$546,00.00 

 
$31,000.00 

 
$577,00.00 

 
568 

(Parking Lot) 

                            
 

   Ø RECOMMENDED AWARD 
    
 


