

**CITY OF ROCKFORD  
TABULATION OF BIDS**

**BID ON: CHURCH SCHOOL (1419 BLAISDELL ST.) DEMOLITION**

**BID NO: 223-CD-014**

**OPENED: 03/30/23**

**VENDORS NOTIFIED 92**

FIRM	ADD. 1	APPRENT.	EEO'S	Cost To Demolish Building (Leave Parking Lot)	Cost To Remove Parking Lot	Cost To Demolish Building And Parking Lot Removal	Tonnage (Est)
<b>N-TRAK GROUP LOVES PARK, IL</b>	<b>Ø</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>\$278,428.00</b>	<b>\$45,292.00</b>	<b>\$323,720.00</b>
<b>NORTHERN ILLINOIS SERVICE ROCKFORD, IL</b>		<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>\$286,890.00</b>	<b>\$48,100.00</b>	<b>\$334,990.00</b>
<b>DORE &amp; ASSOCIATES BAY CITY, MI</b>		<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>\$468,900.00</b>	<b>\$27,300.00</b>	<b>\$496,200.00</b>
<b>THE MRD GROUP W. MILWAUKEE, WI</b>		<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>X</b>	<b>\$546,00.00</b>	<b>\$31,000.00</b>	<b>\$577,00.00</b>
							<b>568 (Parking Lot)</b>

**Ø RECOMMENDED AWARD**